
D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)

AMBOS SEXOS

Menores de 1 año 53 12.400 0,00 0,15 0,00 100.000,00 425,87

De 1 a 4 años 8 52.296 0,00 0,51 0,00 99.574,13 60,91

De 5 a 9 años 7 59.792 0,00 0,54 0,00 99.513,22 58,24

De 10 a 14 años 3 55.463 0,00 0,52 0,00 99.454,99 26,89

De 15 a 19 años 8 57.579 0,00 0,44 0,00 99.428,09 69,05

De 20 a 24 años 21 64.245 0,00 0,42 0,00 99.359,05 162,24

De 25 a 29 años 19 79.228 0,00 0,52 0,00 99.196,81 118,88

De 30 a 34 años 41 95.633 0,00 0,52 0,00 99.077,93 212,16

De 35 a 39 años 55 91.833 0,00 0,49 0,00 98.865,77 295,61

De 40 a 44 años 103 84.385 0,00 0,53 0,01 98.570,16 599,85

De 45 a 49 años 121 74.305 0,00 0,47 0,01 97.970,31 794,26

De 50 a 54 años 190 61.118 0,00 0,53 0,02 97.176,06 1.499,47

De 55 a 59 años 252 49.526 0,01 0,47 0,03 95.676,59 2.401,89

De 60 a 64 años 347 45.219 0,01 0,50 0,04 93.274,70 3.511,90

De 65 a 69 años 405 36.838 0,01 0,50 0,05 89.762,80 4.802,94

De 70 a 74 años 602 33.805 0,02 0,50 0,09 84.959,86 7.242,92

De 75 a 79 años 1.022 31.365 0,03 0,51 0,15 77.716,94 11.718,26

De 80 a 84 años 1.372 21.921 0,06 0,49 0,27 65.998,68 17.794,10

De 85 y más años 2.399 15.382 0,16 0,49 1,00 48.204,58 48.204,58

Hombres

Menores de 1 año 23 6.358 0,00 0,20 0,00 100.000,00 360,71

De 1 a 4 años 5 26.624 0,00 0,60 0,00 99.639,29 74,83

De 5 a 9 años 4 30.967 0,00 0,64 0,00 99.564,46 64,29

De 10 a 14 años 2 28.362 0,00 0,57 0,00 99.500,18 35,08

De 15 a 19 años 4 29.847 0,00 0,43 0,00 99.465,10 66,62

De 20 a 24 años 16 32.846 0,00 0,38 0,00 99.398,47 241,73

De 25 a 29 años 14 41.015 0,00 0,61 0,00 99.156,74 169,12

De 30 a 34 años 29 50.516 0,00 0,57 0,00 98.987,63 283,78
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)

De 35 a 39 años 36 48.262 0,00 0,47 0,00 98.703,85 367,40

De 40 a 44 años 70 43.595 0,00 0,54 0,01 98.336,45 786,59

De 45 a 49 años 85 37.701 0,00 0,45 0,01 97.549,86 1.092,89

De 50 a 54 años 127 30.622 0,00 0,52 0,02 96.456,96 1.980,40

De 55 a 59 años 179 24.373 0,01 0,47 0,04 94.476,56 3.403,42

De 60 a 64 años 258 21.665 0,01 0,49 0,06 91.073,14 5.262,83

De 65 a 69 años 279 17.329 0,02 0,49 0,08 85.810,31 6.637,72

De 70 a 74 años 397 15.140 0,03 0,50 0,12 79.172,60 9.739,45

De 75 a 79 años 579 13.457 0,04 0,50 0,19 69.433,15 13.489,74

De 80 a 84 años 700 8.549 0,08 0,48 0,34 55.943,41 18.905,62

De 85 y más años 847 5.030 0,17 0,49 1,00 37.037,79 37.037,79

Mujeres

Menores de 1 año 30 6.042 0,00 0,10 0,00 100.000,00 494,33

De 1 a 4 años 3 25.672 0,00 0,35 0,00 99.505,67 46,50

De 5 a 9 años 3 28.825 0,00 0,41 0,00 99.459,17 51,74

De 10 a 14 años 1 27.101 0,00 0,42 0,00 99.407,43 18,34

De 15 a 19 años 4 27.732 0,00 0,44 0,00 99.389,10 71,65

De 20 a 24 años 5 31.399 0,00 0,57 0,00 99.317,45 79,05

De 25 a 29 años 5 38.213 0,00 0,26 0,00 99.238,40 64,89

De 30 a 34 años 12 45.117 0,00 0,40 0,00 99.173,50 131,78

De 35 a 39 años 19 43.571 0,00 0,53 0,00 99.041,72 215,73

De 40 a 44 años 33 40.790 0,00 0,50 0,00 98.825,99 398,96

De 45 a 49 años 36 36.604 0,00 0,52 0,00 98.427,03 482,87

De 50 a 54 años 63 30.496 0,00 0,55 0,01 97.944,17 1.006,98

De 55 a 59 años 73 25.153 0,00 0,47 0,01 96.937,18 1.395,95

De 60 a 64 años 89 23.554 0,00 0,54 0,02 95.541,23 1.789,58

De 65 a 69 años 126 19.509 0,01 0,52 0,03 93.751,65 2.981,29

De 70 a 74 años 205 18.665 0,01 0,51 0,05 90.770,37 4.853,08

De 75 a 79 años 443 17.908 0,02 0,51 0,12 85.917,29 10.021,81
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)

De 80 a 84 años 672 13.372 0,05 0,49 0,22 75.895,48 16.902,47

De 85 y más años 1.552 10.352 0,15 0,49 1,00 58.993,01 58.993,01
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AMBOS SEXOS

Menores de 1 año

De 1 a 4 años

De 5 a 9 años

De 10 a 14 años

De 15 a 19 años

De 20 a 24 años

De 25 a 29 años

De 30 a 34 años

De 35 a 39 años

De 40 a 44 años

De 45 a 49 años

De 50 a 54 años

De 55 a 59 años

De 60 a 64 años

De 65 a 69 años

De 70 a 74 años

De 75 a 79 años

De 80 a 84 años

De 85 y más años

Hombres

Menores de 1 año

De 1 a 4 años

De 5 a 9 años

De 10 a 14 años

De 15 a 19 años

De 20 a 24 años

De 25 a 29 años

De 30 a 34 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

99.636,95 8.157.706,54 81,58

398.176,05 8.058.069,60 80,93

497.433,57 7.659.893,55 76,97

497.210,21 7.162.459,97 72,02

496.946,26 6.665.249,77 67,04

496.328,73 6.168.303,50 62,08

495.698,07 5.671.974,77 57,18

494.877,37 5.176.276,70 52,24

493.575,95 4.681.399,34 47,35

491.437,77 4.187.823,39 42,49

487.745,96 3.696.385,62 37,73

482.339,08 3.208.639,66 33,02

472.047,11 2.726.300,58 28,49

457.650,48 2.254.253,47 24,17

436.865,52 1.796.602,99 20,02

406.722,64 1.359.737,48 16,00

359.631,37 953.014,84 12,26

284.303,48 593.383,47 8,99

309.079,99 309.079,99 6,41

99.712,55 7.874.532,78 78,75

398.437,62 7.774.820,23 78,03

497.708,06 7.376.382,62 74,09

497.424,96 6.878.674,55 69,13

497.136,33 6.381.249,60 64,16

496.241,93 5.884.113,26 59,20

495.455,83 5.387.871,34 54,34

494.321,59 4.892.415,50 49,42
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De 35 a 39 años

De 40 a 44 años

De 45 a 49 años

De 50 a 54 años

De 55 a 59 años

De 60 a 64 años

De 65 a 69 años

De 70 a 74 años

De 75 a 79 años

De 80 a 84 años

De 85 y más años

Mujeres

Menores de 1 año

De 1 a 4 años

De 5 a 9 años

De 10 a 14 años

De 15 a 19 años

De 20 a 24 años

De 25 a 29 años

De 30 a 34 años

De 35 a 39 años

De 40 a 44 años

De 45 a 49 años

De 50 a 54 años

De 55 a 59 años

De 60 a 64 años

De 65 a 69 años

De 70 a 74 años

De 75 a 79 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

492.542,92 4.398.093,92 44,56

489.876,47 3.905.551,00 39,72

484.742,71 3.415.674,53 35,01

477.510,14 2.930.931,83 30,39

463.416,66 2.453.421,68 25,97

441.935,06 1.990.005,02 21,85

412.275,87 1.548.069,96 18,04

371.423,81 1.135.794,09 14,35

313.525,77 764.370,28 11,01

230.891,65 450.844,51 8,06

219.952,86 219.952,86 5,94

99.557,51 8.435.459,36 84,35

397.901,24 8.335.901,85 83,77

497.143,72 7.938.000,61 79,81

496.984,16 7.440.856,89 74,85

496.745,87 6.943.872,72 69,87

496.417,87 6.447.126,85 64,91

495.951,03 5.950.708,98 59,96

495.472,23 5.454.757,95 55,00

494.704,29 4.959.285,73 50,07

493.139,43 4.464.581,43 45,18

490.969,07 3.971.442,00 40,35

487.442,84 3.480.472,94 35,54

480.991,97 2.993.030,10 30,88

473.614,59 2.512.038,13 26,29

461.602,90 2.038.423,54 21,74

441.866,78 1.576.820,64 17,37

405.125,40 1.134.953,86 13,21
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De 80 a 84 años

De 85 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

336.339,00 729.828,46 9,62

393.489,46 393.489,46 6,67
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